

Crinum Contractor Approval to Induct Form

This Form is to be completed by a Company Representative and sent to the Mastermyne Crinum Contract Holder to seek site approvals. Once complete, the form is to be uploaded to the workers Pegasus Profile by the Company Representative. For all induction request information please go to <u>mastermynecontractors.com.au</u>

or email cri-inductions@mastermyne.com.au

Employee Details (to be completed by Contractor Representative)					
Full Name					
Position (Role at Crinum)		Date of Birth			
Email		Mobile			
Address		Suburb			
Proposed Site Induction Date					
Employee Next of Kin Details (to be completed by Contractor Representative)					
Full Name					
Relationship		Phone			
Address		Suburb			
Company Details (to be completed by Contractor Representative – key contact)					
Company					
Contractor Representative Name					
Contractor Representative Email					
Contractor Representative Phone					
Current or Supplier to Crinum	☐ Existing Supplier / Contractor ☐		☐ New Supplier / Contractor		
<u> </u>					
Request to work at Crinum Underground Mine (to be completed by Contractor Representative)					
Name					
Signature		Date			

 Doc.Nº:
 HSE-CRI-FRM-76
 Rev:
 1.0
 Issue:
 March 2022

 Author:
 HSEC Coordinator
 Document Approver:
 HSECT Manager
 Review
 March 2027



Crinum Contractor Approval to Induct Form

Contract Details (to be completed by Mastermyne Crinum Contract Holder)				
Contract / PO Number				
Description of Work to be Completed				
Length of Time Required on Site				
Contractor Holder Approval to Induct (to be completed by Mastermyne Crinum Contract Holder)				
Name				
Signature			Date	
Mastermyne Crinum Contracts Manager Approval to Induct				
Approval Status	☐ Approved	□ Deni	ed	
If denied, please provide feedback				
Contracts Manager				
Signature				
Date				

 Doc.Nº:
 HSE-CRI-FRM-76
 Rev:
 1.0
 Issue:
 March 2022

 Author:
 HSEC Coordinator
 Document Approver:
 HSECT Manager
 Review
 March 2027